PTG2000 Modular Power System
Power Generation
Transmission
Power Grid System
PTG2000 Power Generation, Transmission and Grid Modular System
2
www.tercosweden.com  export@terco.se +46 8 50 685 500
Content

www.tercosweden.com  export@terco.se +46 8 50 685 500
     ORDER DETAILS POWER GENERATION AND GRID MODULAR SYSTEM
Order code Description Pcs
Level 1
Pcs
Level 2
Pcs
Level 3
Page
MV1103 Variable Transformer, 3-phase 1 200
MV1429 Connection Box / Terminal Board 1 218
PTG1305-405 Mobil Motor / Generator Module 1 1 35
PTG1965 Transformer Module 1 1 1 37
PTG1521 Transmission HV OH Line 230 kV, 100 km 1 1 1 38
PTG1523 Transmission MV OH Line 35 kV, 20 km 1 1 1 38
PTG1522 Transmission Cable MV Line 11 kV, 5 km 1 38
PTG1450 Line Multi Protection Trainer 1 39
PTG1455 Differential Relay Trainer 1 1 1 40
PTG1570 Fault Connection Module 1 1 1 42
PTG1565 Double Bus bar Module with 4 feeders 2 2 42
PTG1560 Resistive Load Module 400 V, 1,5 kW in 15 steps 1 1 1 41
PTG1561 Inductive Load Module 400V, 2,5 kVAr in 15 steps 1 1 1 41
PTG1562 Capacitor Load Module 400 V, 2,8 kVAr, in 15 steps 1 1 1 41
PTG2291 Solar Power Module 1 44
PTG2290 Wind Mill Module 1 45
PTG1439-405 Power Factor Control Module 1 43
PTG1939 AC Power Energy Meter 2 2 2 37
MAT220118 Digital Multimeter 1 1 1 214
MAT220349 Digital Clamp Meter AC / DC current 1 1 1 211
PTG1631 SCADA System Module 1 46
MV1801-H Flex Set 200 Safety Leads  5 colours 1 1 1 221
MV1904 Flex Stand 1 1 1 222
Ref. 151,152,153
P.O Box 5014